OZ DEC 13 PMZ:55			
RECORDATION REQUESTED I	BY:	•	
PremierWest Bank Loan Production Center	BY: MTC 1396_US:	9 1	
P O Box 40 503 Airport Road			
Medford, OR 97501			72804
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:		Vol <u>MO2</u> Page_	72004
PremierWest Bank ATTN:Loan Assistant		State of Oregon, County of	f Klamath
P O Box 40 Medford, OR 97501		Recorded 12/13/2002 2:	<i>55</i> ρm.
SEND TAX NOTICES TO:		Vol M02, Pg 72804 Linda Smith, County Clerk	
Lakewoods Development, LLC PO Box 2520	~~	Fee \$# of Pgs	
White City, OR 97503	583014610	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RE	CORDER'S HEE ONLY
	ACCIONMENT OF DE		SALE OF CHET
THIS ASSIGNMENT OF DEED	ASSIGNMENT OF DEI		
		2002, is made and executed between "Assignor") and PremierWest Bank	een Dallas Marcy
*** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** **	ia, inigaliola, On 3/501 (referred	l IO DAIOW as "Assignac"\	
for the benefit of Lakewoods Develor	Norothy D Marris H o	d and granted to AmeriTitle, an Oregon Cor	poration, as Trustee, 2002 (the "Deed of
Trust Deed dated July 19, 2002 County Clerk, State of Oregon, Co	In the amount of \$31 920 00 seconded	July 25, 2002 in Vol MO2, Page 41960-62	in the Office of the
REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The [Deed of Trust covers the following descrip	ned real property located in Klassatia	
Klamath County, Oregon.	akewoods, Unit No. 2, according to the	Official Plat thereof on file in the Office of	, State of Oregon: the County Clerk of
ACCIDATION OF OPEN HE SUITET	monly known as Lot 3, Block 3, Tract No		
In and to the above described Deed of	Truet together wish all as a	in the Note dated December 5, 2002, in add convex to Assignee all of Assignor's right title and intercent	the original principal
other credit agreements) secured by the	Deed of Trust.	int, title and interest in and to the promisso	ory note or notes (or
ACCIONOD		AMETITILE WA	S REQUESTED TO
ASSIGNOR:		AN ACCOMMODAT	TOM IT HAS NOT
LAMENAGO		BEEN EXAMINED FOR ITS EFFECT	FOR SUFFICIENCY JPON THE TITLE
LAKEWOODS DEVELOPMENT, LLC		// / Dunner	
By: Dave Hammonds, Member	of Lakewoods By:	(Minning)	
Development, LLC	TAOIL	ian Mathis, Member of Lakewo lopment, LLC	oods
I IMIT	ED LIABILITY COMPANY		
α , β	ED LIABILITY COMPANY A	CKNOWLEDGIMENT	mumumumiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
STATE OF COLLEGINALA)	PATRICIA L. PL/ Commission # 13	ANTE I
COUNTY OF San Bernar	-l m A	Notary Public - C San Bernardino	alitornia =
- 20	AINO)	My Comm. Expires O	ct 11, 2006
On this day of	Derember, 20 (, before me, the undersigned Notary	/ Public paragraph
designated agents of the limited liability	Norman Mathis, Member of Lakewood company that executed the Assignment	between the me to the total terms of the total	n he member⊌ or
the uses and purposes therein mentione Assignment on behalf of the limited liability	d and on oath stated that above	of Deed of Trust and acknowledged the As- tute, its articles of organization or its operat horized to execute this Assignment and in	ting agreement, for
Brown of the first	y company.		n
Notary Public in and for the State of	Residin	on 5955 Kiverside	Dr. Chino
trains to and in the state of 70	11+01N19 My con	nmission expires 10-11-0,6	
LASER PRO Leading, Var. I	5.21.00.003 Copr. Harland Pinensial Solutions, Inc. 1947, 2002. Al Richia Ro	MINE OR LANGINGHILDUGGOS PC. TH-82000 PR-COMMINY	
LIIVII I	ED LIABILITY COMPANY A	CKNOWLEDGMENT	
STATE OF ONLY)	OFFICIAL	SEAL
COUNTY OF Jackson) ss 	JENNY MAI NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION N MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	- OREGON N IO. 355674
On this day of	December	Versessessessessessessessessessessessesse	mme
appeared Dave Hammonds, Member; I			
vivianitou nathity c	STREET, WILLIAM OF LUNGWOODS	Development, LLC, and known to me to) De members or
the uses and purposes therein mentioned	ompany that executed the Assignment of ted liability company, by authority of state	f Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Ass	ignment to be the
Assignment on behalf of the limited liability	ompany that executed the Assignment of ted liability company, by authority of state, and on oath stated that they are author company.	f Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Ass tute, its articles of organization or its operati orized to execute this Assignment and in	ignment to be the
the uses and purposes therein mentioned	ompany that executed the Assignment of ted liability company, by authority of state, and on oath stated that they are author company.	f Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Ass tute, its articles of organization or its operati orized to execute this Assignment and in	ignment to be the